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Nursery School Term Dates 

Sept 2021 – July 2022 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

Autumn Term 2021  
Fri 3rd Sept – Fri 22nd Oct 

Half term: Mon 25th Oct – Fri 29th Oct 

Tues 2nd Nov – Fri 17th Dec 
(please note that the whole Centre will be closed on Wed 1st Sept for training and  

Nursery School & ACE Pre-School will be closed on Thurs 2nd Sept for home visits) 

Nursery School will be closed on  

Mon 1st Nov for training 
(the rest of the Centre will be open as usual on Mon 1st Nov) 

 

 
 

Spring Term 2022  
Thurs 6th Jan – Fri 18th Feb 

Half term: Mon 21st Feb – Fri 25th Feb 

Mon 28th Feb – Fri 8th April 
(please note that the whole Centre will be closed on Tues 4th Jan for training and  

Nursery School and ACE Pre-School will be closed on Wed 5th Jan for home visits) 

 

 
 

Summer Term 2022 
Wed 27th April – Fri 27th May 

Half term: Mon 30th May – Fri 3rd June 

Mon 6th June – Wed 20th July 
(please note that the whole Centre will be closed on Mon 25th April for training and 

Nursery School and ACE Pre-School will be closed on Tues 26th April for home visits) 

 


